
Page 1 of 1 

 

 

Cambridge International Examinations Timetable October/November 2021 

Day & Date Subject & Code Time & Session 
Friday ( 01/10/2021) Environmental Management (0680/12) 08:30-10:15 (AM) 

Monday ( 04/10/2021) First Language Arabic (0508/01) 12:30 – 02:30 (PM) 

Tuesday (05/10/2021) ICT (0417/02) 08:30-11:00 (AM) 

Wednesday (06/10/2021) English Second Language (0510/0511/22) 08:30-10:30 (AM) 

Thursday (07/10/2021) ICT (0417/03) 

First Language Arabic (0508/02) 

08:30-11:00 (AM) 

12:30 – 02:30 (PM) 

Friday (08/10/2021) Environmental Management (0680/22) 08:30-10:15 (AM) 

Wednesday(13/10/2021) English Second Language (0510/0511/42) 08:30-09:20 (AM) 

Monday (18/10/2021) Mathematics (0580/22) 

Chemistry(0620/42) 

08:30- 10:00 (AM) 

12:30- 01:45 (PM) 

Wednesday (20/10/2021) Physics (0625/42) 08:30-09:45 (AM) 

 

Thursday (21/10/2021) 

Mathematics (0580/42) 

Chemistry (0620/62) 

AL Chemistry (9701/42) 

08:30-11:00 (AM) 

12:30-01:30 (PM) 

12:30-02:30 (PM) 

Friday (22/10/2021) AS Biology (9700/22) 12:30-01:45 (PM) 

Wednesday (27/10/2021) ICT (0417/12) 

Math (Probability & Statistics 1)(9709/52) 

08:30-10:00 (AM) 

12:30- 01:45 (PM) 

Thursday (28/10/2021) Physics (0625/62) 08:30-09:30 (AM) 

Tuesday (02/11/2021) Mathematics(9709/32)- Pure 3 12:30-02:20 (PM) 

Tuesday (09/11/2021) Physics (0625/22) 08:30-09:15 (AM) 

Wednesday (17/11/2021) AS Biology (9700/12) 12:30-01:30 (PM) 

Thursday (18/11/2021) Chemistry (0620/22) 12:30-01:15 (PM) 

 


